Bahauddin Zakariya University, Multan
Department of Mass Communication,
4th Merit List of the candidates selected for Admission in M.A. Mass Communication, 1st Semester, Session  2010-12 (Morning)
Candidates Selected on Open Merit.

	Sr. 

No.-
	App. No.
	Name of the applicants
	Year of

Passing B.A./B.Sc./

B.Com & Others.
	Marks Obtained
	Marks of Journalism
	Marks of H.Q.
	70% Weight- age
	NTS 30%

Weightage
	Aggrr. Marks
	Remarks.

	1.
	327
	Waheed Ahm ed S/O Haji Jindwadda 
	I/a/2010/Multan
	508
	-
	-
	44.45
	4.125
	48.575
	

	2.
	102
	Nazakat Ali D/O Liaquat Ali
	I/A/2010/Multan
	467
	10
	-
	41.737
	6.75
	48.487
	

	3.
	499
	Liaqat Ali S/O Qadir Bakhsh
	I/A/2010/Multan
	554
	-
	-
	48.475
	-
	48.475
	

	4.
	135
	Muhammad Naeem S/O Muhammad Azeem
	I/A/2009/Multan
	554
	-
	-
	48.475
	-
	48.475
	


Note:
i)
Errors and omissions are excepted 
ii)
All the above selected candidates are directed to get the Bank Challan Form from the office of the Department and deposit the dues in HBL/UBL, New Campus, Multan before or on 30.09.2010 (Thursday).  

iii)
The above candidates are offered seats (provisionally) in M. A. Mass Communication (M) Session 2010-12, the Bank Challan will be issued after verification of original documents.  
v).
Every selected candidate and his/her parent or guardian shall give an Affidavit/undertaking that he/she shall not indulge in politics failing which admission shall be caancelled.
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1.Secretary. _______________________

2. Member__________________________














(Dr. Muhammad Ashraf Khan)













Chairman,













Department of Mass Communication. 

Copy to:

1.
The Dean, Faculty of Arts & Social Sciences.

2.   The Secretary to the Vice-Chancellor.



3.
Server Room of Department of Computer Science.
4.   Notice Board.  

